2024 NOCSAE Reconditioner Licensees

Athletic Equipment Repair Corporation
Gil Mikula  Jason Mikula

5350 W Clinton Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53223

Phone: 414-271-2837
Fax: 414-271-4670
Email: ath.equip.rep@att.net

Athletic Helmet Reconditioning Southeast
Brandon Freeman

5080 Hwy 20 East

Tuscumbia, AL 35674

Phone: 256-627-4787

Email: bfreeman@helmetrecon.com

Continental Athletic Supply
Jason Soares

1050 Hazel Street

Gridley, CA 95948

Phone: 530-846-4711 or 1-800-544-5564
Fax: 530-846-5155
Email: sales@continentalathletic.com

Integrity Sport Services
Jeff Harrison

869 Broad Street, Suite 106
Wadsworth, OH 44281

Phone: 330-485-3105
Email: jeff@inteqgritysportservices.com

Proline, Inc.

Rod Zide

120 Industry Road
Marietta, OH 45750

Phone: 740-373-6446
Fax: 740-373-5653
Email: rzide@zides.com

Athletic Helmet Reconditioning
Lane Womack

17548 US Highway 69 South
Alto, TX 75925

Phone: 936-858-9990
Fax:  936-858-9992
Email: helmetshopl4@yahoo.com

Capitol Varsity Sports
Bob Fawley

6723 Ringwood Rd
Oxford, OH 45056

Phone: 513-523-4126
Fax: 513-523-0426
Email: bfawleyc@aol.com

Harco Reconditioners
Chris Bachman

520 North Link Lane
Ft. Collins, CO 80524

Phone: 970-482-1814
Fax: 970-482-0336
Email: chris@harcoathletic.net

Mercury Sports
Darren Cato

31 W Tennessee St
Evansville, IN 47710

Phone: 812-422-9066
Email: catod@mercurysportslic.com

Riddell/All American

Nate Bickhart

7501 Performance Lane
North Ridgeville, OH 44039

Phone: 888-681-1717

Email:  nshickhart@riddellsales.com



mailto:ath.equip.rep@att.net
mailto:helmetshop14@yahoo.com
mailto:bfreeman@helmetrecon.com
mailto:bfawleyc@aol.com
mailto:sales@continentalathletic.com
mailto:chris@harcoathletic.net
mailto:jeff@integritysportservices.com
mailto:catod@mercurysportsllc.com
mailto:rzide@zides.com
mailto:rcromwell@riddellsales.com

Riddell/All American

Nate Bickhart

127 Burson St

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301

Phone: 888-681-1717

Email: nsbickhart@riddellsales.com

Sportsman’s Reconditioning
Greg Heider

829 Horner Street

Johnstown, PA 15902

Phone: 814-536-5318
Fax: 814-536-7868
Email: heidergreg@aol.com

USA Reconditioning

Frank Scordo

615 Cincinnati Ave

Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215

Phone: 973-340-8282

Email: usareconditioning@gmail.com

**Updated September 2024

Schutt Sports

Larry Curry

2510 S Broadway Ave
Salem, IL 62881

Phone: 1-800-426-9784

Email: customerservice@schutt-sports.com

Stadium System, Inc.
Mike Schopp

61 Church Street
Canaan, CT 06018

Phone: 860-824-5479
Fax: 860-708-0060
Email: mschopp@stadium-system.com

Xenith

Customer Service
4333 W Fort Street
Detroit, Ml 48209

Phone: 877-257-8669
Fax: 978-328-5277
Email: cs@xenith.com
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